
Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

1 238 St Paul FFA Sam Wells 132 118 240 490 Grand

2 193 McCook FFA Joseph Barenberg 122 115 240 477 Blue

3 230 St Paul FFA Isaac Hagen 125 115 225 465 Red

4 224 St Paul FFA Jack Thede 104 111 245 460 White

5 222 St Paul FFA Norah Paulsen 94 107 245 446 Green

6 182 Loup City FFA Parker Slobaszewski 104 105 220 429 Green

7 180 Loup City FFA Caden Kowalski 129 99 195 423 Green

8 164 Hayes Center FFA Victoriah Deaver 119 106 175 400 Green

9 233 St Paul FFA Kassidy Hymer 97 102 195 394 Green

10 132 Cambridge FFA Brenna Deterding 99 97 195 391 Green

11 136 Cambridge FFA Dierks Sayer 104 92 195 391 Green

12 232 St Paul FFA Abby Hirschman 111 105 175 391 Green

13 235 St Paul FFA Gracyn Rubesh 112 102 170 384 Green

14 179 Loup City FFA Libby Ference 118 106 160 384 Green

15 183 Loup City FFA Conner Slobaszewski 120 112 150 382 Green

16 192 Loup City FFA Aleia Friesen 101 94 185 380 Green

17 226 St Paul FFA Gracie Ackles 118 108 150 376 Green

18 162 Hayes Center FFA Naomi Deaver 107 97 170 374 Green

19 280 Kearney FFA Gracey Knajdl 81 87 205 373 Green

20 156 Hayes Center FFA Aubrey Broz 96 87 180 363 Green

21 181 Loup City FFA Taxson Kusek 103 106 150 359 Green

22 102 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Rafe Hill  66 62 230 358 Green

23 184 Loup City FFA Dalton Lewandowski 99 96 160 355 Green

24 274 Kearney FFA Grace Softley 85 77 190 352 Green

25 174 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Nathan Elledge 96 102 150 348 Green

26 207 Red Cloud FFA Lillian Barnes 53 81 210 344 Green

27 221 St Paul FFA Kaleb Kaslon 95 93 155 343 Green

28 155 Hayes Center FFA Charlotte Broker 101 90 145 336 Green

29 197 McCook FFA Cadence Magnuson 95 78 160 333 Green

30 195 McCook FFA Page Witt 92 86 150 328 Green

31 166 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Alonso Martinez 91 66 170 327 Green

32 275 Kearney FFA Addison MeManus 95 82 150 327 Green

33 214 Southern Valley FFA Trey Broker 97 100 130 327 Green

34 277 Kearney FFA Makinley Callan 82 84 160 326 Green

35 133 Cambridge FFA Bailee Ahlemeyer 102 94 130 326 Green

36 237 St Paul FFA Mattie Stepanek 105 90 130 325

37 229 St Paul FFA Sidney Gawrych 123 102 100 325

38 146 Cozad FFA Jorja Yocom 100 83 140 323

39 219 St Paul FFA Cole Brus 94 82 145 321

40 220 St Paul FFA Drew Feeken 90 75 155 320

41 135 Cambridge FFA Hunter Perks 94 96 130 320

42 279 Kearney FFA Sadie Fortune 84 85 150 319

43 176 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Cody Brockman 91 70 155 316

44 144 Cambridge FFA Annon Wolf 74 70 170 314

2023 AREA 3 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION ‐ Individual



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

45 187 Loup City FFA Emily Eschliman 95 88 130 313

46 126 Blue Hill FFA Jack Canterberry 74 63 175 312

47 213 Southern Valley FFA Sam Bantam 61 81 170 312

48 276 Kearney FFA Abigail Wirth 85 86 140 311

49 124 Blue Hill FFA Eli Karr 59 71 180 310

50 205 Red Cloud FFA Grace Zimmerman 89 86 135 310

51 173 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Bailey Ceder 96 84 130 310

52 143 Cambridge FFA Rachel Harris 82 81 145 308

53 163 Hayes Center FFA Ella Broz 88 89 130 307

54 247 Sutherland FFA Story Rasby 78 58 170 306

55 103 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Trenton Roskop  69 82 155 306

56 278 Kearney FFA Alyvia Shultz‐Ramer 93 78 135 306

57 160 Hayes Center FFA Kody Schwenk 86 83 135 304

58 236 St Paul FFA Kailee Shreve 95 74 135 304

59 231 St Paul FFA Maddie Harrahill 67 59 175 301

60 134 Cambridge FFA Brylyn Springer 76 75 150 301

61 273 Kearney FFA Carlie Zimbelman 81 71 145 297

62 109 Alma FFA Alden Bewley 63 61 170 294

63 154 Gothenburg FFA Dillon Meek 68 63 160 291

64 252 Sutherland FFA Peyton Figher 80 55 155 290

65 234 St Paul FFA Natalie Poss 96 82 110 288

66 106 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Eli Shafer  86 65 135 286

67 210 Southern Valley FFA Tayley Becker 80 60 145 285

68 108 Blue Hill FFA Wyatt Seeman 47 72 160 279

69 265 Red Cloud FFA Isabell McCutcheon 71 68 140 279

70 201 Red Cloud FFA Kari Kucera 69 43 165 277

71 202 Red Cloud FFA Olivia Ord 73 60 140 273

72 212 Southern Valley FFA Brynn Baily 92 76 105 273

73 271 Callaway FFA Carter Wood 46 61 165 272

74 267 Callaway FFA Addison Bailey 57 43 170 270

75 137 Cambridge FFA Nolan Westadt 68 62 140 270

76 101 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Paisley Zodrow  75 68 125 268

77 223 St Paul FFA Gage Sack 70 67 130 267

78 140 Cambridge FFA Emmerie Tomlin 83 78 105 266

79 175 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Riley Funk 82 63 120 265

80 165 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Alex Johnson 63 58 140 261

81 138 Cambridge FFA Brohdey Wood 65 55 135 255

82 196 McCook FFA Addyson Snyder 74 61 120 255

83 228 St Paul FFA Aliyah Eacker 68 71 115 254

84 147 Franklin FFA Jack Gladden 72 51 130 253

85 204 Red Cloud FFA Abigail Reyes 61 38 150 249

86 159 Hayes Center FFA Sydney Mintling 62 57 130 249

87 185 Loup City FFA Logan Coffin 56 62 130 248

88 249 Sutherland FFA Isaac Sinsel 69 74 105 248

89 240 Superior FFA Cayce Barry 64 58 125 247

90 248 Sutherland FFA JT Lantis 68 53 125 246



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

91 105 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Chris Hermes  79 57 110 246

92 255 Sutton FFA Lean Cool 48 54 140 242

93 161 Hayes Center FFA Tyler Stewart 73 72 95 240

94 253 Sutherland FFA Matthew Woodward 54 44 140 238

95 225 St Paul FFA Ava Vech 82 60 95 237

96 254 Sutton FFA Lily Griess 70 41 125 236

97 268 Callaway FFA Carleigh Laible 51 42 140 233

98 112 Alma FFA Wyatt Isaacson 52 54 125 231

99 194 McCook FFA Reese Gillespie 47 61 120 228

100 243 Superior FFA Lenden Worm 55 67 105 227

101 199 McCook FFA Brecken Gale 67 51 105 223

102 258 Wilcox‐Hildreth FFA Spencer Jezbera 48 46 125 219

103 139 Cambridge FFA Jayden Ruf 53 66 100 219

104 198 McCook FFA Rachel Bose 66 52 100 218

105 239 Superior FFA Carsyn Koenig 51 46 120 217

106 110 Alma FFA Anton Cook 57 49 110 216

107 245 Superior FFA Declan Miller 55 61 95 211

108 104 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Taylor Jones  52 51 105 208

109 203 Red Cloud FFA MaKayla Kennedy 64 43 100 207

110 215 Southern Valley FFA Shandlyn Green 67 65 75 207

111 217 Southern Valley FFA Hayden Taylor 56 56 90 202

112 250 Sutherland FFA Noah Kammerer 56 45 100 201

113 157 Hayes Center FFA Kash Cox 53 58 90 201

114 251 Sutherland FFA Scotty Anderson 45 44 110 199

115 200 McCook FFA Gage Brinkman 35 27 135 197

116 260 Wilcox‐Hildreth FFA Alex Casper 49 53 95 197

117 206 Red Cloud FFA Ellarae Rasser 46 44 105 195

118 167 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Jose Marquez 40 54 100 194

119 141 Cambridge FFA Mileeya Monter 93 56 45 194

120 244 Superior FFA Rayne Biltoft 57 48 85 190

121 114 Alma FFA Caleb Baker 42 35 110 187

122 242 Superior FFA Madison Heushinvelt 55 51 80 186

123 188 Loup City FFA Logan Carlsen 76 60 45 181

124 158 Hayes Center FFA Kelsi Cox 60 33 85 178

125 209 Red Cloud FFA Shaelee Minnick 28 32 115 175

126 257 Wilcox‐Hildreth FFA Madison Bunger 49 51 70 170

127 218 Southern Valley FFA Piper Wayman 43 46 80 169

128 125 Blue Hill FFA Jared Stoner 34 29 105 168

129 148 Franklin FFA Jordyn Falkenstine 44 37 85 166

130 211 Southern Valley FFA Vanesa Aguayo 61 58 45 164

131 177 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Cassidy Huston 36 30 95 161

132 208 Red Cloud FFA Jayden Wales 33 36 90 159

133 113 Alma FFA Drew Schofield 34 28 80 142

134 263 Wilcox‐Hildreth FFA Hunter Davis 23 23 90 136

135 259 Wilcox‐Hildreth FFA Mitchell Beck 33 43 60 136

136 111 Alma FFA Gavin Dunse 35 34 65 134



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

137 270 Callaway FFA Tesa Pardorf 44 29 60 133

138 262 Wilcox‐Hildreth FFA Dillon Johnson 36 45 50 131

139 269 Callaway FFA Delaynie Laible  27 26 70 123

140 107 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA William Cacy  32 34 50 116



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

1 238 St Paul FFA Sam Wells 132 118 240 490 1861 Grand

230 St Paul FFA Isaac Hagen 125 115 225 465 1861 Grand

224 St Paul FFA Jack Thede 104 111 245 460 1861 Grand

222 St Paul FFA Norah Paulsen 94 107 245 446 1861 Grand

2 182 Loup City FFA Parker Slobaszewski 104 105 220 429 1618 Blue

180 Loup City FFA Caden Kowalski 129 99 195 423 1618 Blue

179 Loup City FFA Libby Ference 118 106 160 384 1618 Blue

183 Loup City FFA Conner Slobaszewski 120 112 150 382 1618 Blue

3 233 St Paul FFA Kassidy Hymer 97 102 195 394 1545 Red

232 St Paul FFA Abby Hirschman 111 105 175 391 1545 Red

235 St Paul FFA Gracyn Rubesh 112 102 170 384 1545 Red

226 St Paul FFA Gracie Ackles 118 108 150 376 1545 Red

4 164 Hayes Center FFA Victoriah Deaver 119 106 175 400 1473 White

162 Hayes Center FFA Naomi Deaver 107 97 170 374 1473 White

156 Hayes Center FFA Aubrey Broz 96 87 180 363 1473 White

155 Hayes Center FFA Charlotte Broker 101 90 145 336 1473 White

5 132 Cambridge FFA Brenna Deterding 99 97 195 391 1428

136 Cambridge FFA Dierks Sayer 104 92 195 391 1428

133 Cambridge FFA Bailee Ahlemeyer 102 94 130 326 1428

135 Cambridge FFA Hunter Perks 94 96 130 320 1428

6 192 Loup City FFA Aleia Friesen 101 94 185 380 1407

181 Loup City FFA Taxson Kusek 103 106 150 359 1407

184 Loup City FFA Dalton Lewandowski 99 96 160 355 1407

187 Loup City FFA Emily Eschliman 95 88 130 313 1407

7 193 McCook FFA Joseph Barenberg 122 115 240 477 1393

197 McCook FFA Cadence Magnuson 95 78 160 333 1393

195 McCook FFA Page Witt 92 86 150 328 1393

196 McCook FFA Addyson Snyder 74 61 120 255 1393

8 280 Kearney FFA Gracey Knajdl 81 87 205 373 1378

274 Kearney FFA Grace Softley 85 77 190 352 1378

275 Kearney FFA Addison MeManus 95 82 150 327 1378

277 Kearney FFA Makinley Callan 82 84 160 326 1378

9 221 St Paul FFA Kaleb Kaslon 95 93 155 343 1314

237 St Paul FFA Mattie Stepanek 105 90 130 325 1314

229 St Paul FFA Sidney Gawrych 123 102 100 325 1314

219 St Paul FFA Cole Brus 94 82 145 321 1314

10 174 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Nathan Elledge 96 102 150 348 1239

176 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Cody Brockman 91 70 155 316 1239

173 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Bailey Ceder 96 84 130 310 1239

175 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Riley Funk 82 63 120 265 1239

11 279 Kearney FFA Sadie Fortune 84 85 150 319 1233

276 Kearney FFA Abigail Wirth 85 86 140 311 1233

278 Kearney FFA Alyvia Shultz‐Ramer 93 78 135 306 1233

273 Kearney FFA Carlie Zimbelman 81 71 145 297 1233

2023 AREA 3 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION‐ Team



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

12 102 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Rafe Hill  66 62 230 358 1218

103 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Trenton Roskop  69 82 155 306 1218

106 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Eli Shafer  86 65 135 286 1218

101 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Paisley Zodrow  75 68 125 268 1218

13 220 St Paul FFA Drew Feeken 90 75 155 320 1213

236 St Paul FFA Kailee Shreve 95 74 135 304 1213

231 St Paul FFA Maddie Harrahill 67 59 175 301 1213

234 St Paul FFA Natalie Poss 96 82 110 288 1213

14 207 Red Cloud FFA Lillian Barnes 53 81 210 344 1210

205 Red Cloud FFA Grace Zimmerman 89 86 135 310 1210

265 Red Cloud FFA Isabell McCutcheon 71 68 140 279 1210

201 Red Cloud FFA Kari Kucera 69 43 165 277 1210

15 214 Southern Valley FFA Trey Broker 97 100 130 327 1197

213 Southern Valley FFA Sam Bantam 61 81 170 312 1197

210 Southern Valley FFA Tayley Becker 80 60 145 285 1197

212 Southern Valley FFA Brynn Baily 92 76 105 273 1197

16 144 Cambridge FFA Annon Wolf 74 70 170 314 1193

143 Cambridge FFA Rachel Harris 82 81 145 308 1193

134 Cambridge FFA Brylyn Springer 76 75 150 301 1193

137 Cambridge FFA Nolan Westadt 68 62 140 270 1193

17 163 Hayes Center FFA Ella Broz 88 89 130 307 1100

160 Hayes Center FFA Kody Schwenk 86 83 135 304 1100

159 Hayes Center FFA Sydney Mintling 62 57 130 249 1100

161 Hayes Center FFA Tyler Stewart 73 72 95 240 1100

18 247 Sutherland FFA Story Rasby 78 58 170 306 1090

252 Sutherland FFA Peyton Figher 80 55 155 290 1090

249 Sutherland FFA Isaac Sinsel 69 74 105 248 1090

248 Sutherland FFA JT Lantis 68 53 125 246 1090

19 126 Blue Hill FFA Jack Canterberry 74 63 175 312 1069

124 Blue Hill FFA Eli Karr 59 71 180 310 1069

108 Blue Hill FFA Wyatt Seeman 47 72 160 279 1069

125 Blue Hill FFA Jared Stoner 34 29 105 168 1069

20 140 Cambridge FFA Emmerie Tomlin 83 78 105 266 934

138 Cambridge FFA Brohdey Wood 65 55 135 255 934

139 Cambridge FFA Jayden Ruf 53 66 100 219 934

141 Cambridge FFA Mileeya Monter 93 56 45 194 934

21 109 Alma FFA Alden Bewley 63 61 170 294 928

112 Alma FFA Wyatt Isaacson 52 54 125 231 928

110 Alma FFA Anton Cook 57 49 110 216 928

114 Alma FFA Caleb Baker 42 35 110 187 928

22 202 Red Cloud FFA Olivia Ord 73 60 140 273 924

204 Red Cloud FFA Abigail Reyes 61 38 150 249 924

203 Red Cloud FFA MaKayla Kennedy 64 43 100 207 924

206 Red Cloud FFA Ellarae Rasser 46 44 105 195 924



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

23 271 Callaway FFA Carter Wood 46 61 165 272 908

267 Callaway FFA Addison Bailey 57 43 170 270 908

268 Callaway FFA Carleigh Laible 51 42 140 233 908

270 Callaway FFA Tesa Pardorf 44 29 60 133 908

24 240 Superior FFA Cayce Barry 64 58 125 247 902

243 Superior FFA Lenden Worm 55 67 105 227 902

239 Superior FFA Carsyn Koenig 51 46 120 217 902

245 Superior FFA Declan Miller 55 61 95 211 902

25 194 McCook FFA Reese Gillespie 47 61 120 228 866

199 McCook FFA Brecken Gale 67 51 105 223 866

198 McCook FFA Rachel Bose 66 52 100 218 866

200 McCook FFA Gage Brinkman 35 27 135 197 866

26 166 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Alonso Martinez 91 66 170 327 782

165 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Alex Johnson 63 58 140 261 782

167 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Jose Marquez 40 54 100 194 782

27 223 St Paul FFA Gage Sack 70 67 130 267 758

228 St Paul FFA Aliyah Eacker 68 71 115 254 758

225 St Paul FFA Ava Vech 82 60 95 237 758

28 215 Southern Valley FFA Shandlyn Green 67 65 75 207 742

217 Southern Valley FFA Hayden Taylor 56 56 90 202 742

218 Southern Valley FFA Piper Wayman 43 46 80 169 742

211 Southern Valley FFA Vanesa Aguayo 61 58 45 164 742

29 258 Wilcox‐Hildreth FFA Spencer Jezbera 48 46 125 219 722

260 Wilcox‐Hildreth FFA Alex Casper 49 53 95 197 722

257 Wilcox‐Hildreth FFA Madison Bunger 49 51 70 170 722

263 Wilcox‐Hildreth FFA Hunter Davis 23 23 90 136 722

30 253 Sutherland FFA Matthew Woodward 54 44 140 238 638

250 Sutherland FFA Noah Kammerer 56 45 100 201 638

251 Sutherland FFA Scotty Anderson 45 44 110 199 638

31 105 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Chris Hermes  79 57 110 246 570

104 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Taylor Jones  52 51 105 208 570

107 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA William Cacy  32 34 50 116 570

32 255 Sutton FFA Lean Cool 48 54 140 242 478

254 Sutton FFA Lily Griess 70 41 125 236 478

33 185 Loup City FFA Logan Coffin 56 62 130 248 429

188 Loup City FFA Logan Carlsen 76 60 45 181 429

34 147 Franklin FFA Jack Gladden 72 51 130 253 419

148 Franklin FFA Jordyn Falkenstine 44 37 85 166 419

35 157 Hayes Center FFA Kash Cox 53 58 90 201 379

158 Hayes Center FFA Kelsi Cox 60 33 85 178 379

36 244 Superior FFA Rayne Biltoft 57 48 85 190 376

242 Superior FFA Madison Heushinvelt 55 51 80 186 376

37 209 Red Cloud FFA Shaelee Minnick 28 32 115 175 334

208 Red Cloud FFA Jayden Wales 33 36 90 159 334

38 146 Cozad FFA Jorja Yocom 100 83 140 323 323

39 154 Gothenburg FFA Dillon Meek 68 63 160 291 291



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

40 113 Alma FFA Drew Schofield 34 28 80 142 276

111 Alma FFA Gavin Dunse 35 34 65 134 276

41 259 Wilcox‐Hildreth FFA Mitchell Beck 33 43 60 136 267

262 Wilcox‐Hildreth FFA Dillon Johnson 36 45 50 131 267

42 177 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Cassidy Huston 36 30 95 161 161

43 269 Callaway FFA Delaynie Laible  27 26 70 123 123



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

1 645 Loup City FFA Aiden Curlo 118 105 220 443 Purple

2 535 Blue Hill FFA Brady Karr 107 98 235 440 Blue

3 646 Loup City FFA Jaymeson Gappa 116 94 215 425 Red

4 648 Loup City FFA Dillon Heil 109 95 195 399 White

5 727 St Paul FFA Conner Douthit 91 90 215 396 Green

6 748 St Paul FFA Matthew Kramer 123 92 175 390 Green

7 742 St Paul FFA Layne Baker 111 103 175 389 Green

8 744 St Paul FFA Drew Becker 106 102 180 388 Green

9 533 Blue Hill FFA Ella Brenn 104 83 200 387 Green

10 745 St Paul FFA Emersen Hancock 110 99 175 384 Green

11 756 St Paul FFA Gordon Coxbill 102 90 175 367 Green

12 649 Loup City FFA Michael Kusek 64 73 225 362 Green

13 639 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Maddy Laughlin 94 81 185 360 Green

14 737 St Paul FFA Rylan Rasmussen 90 88 180 358 Green

15 747 St Paul FFA Josef Kaslon 97 78 180 355 Green

16 688 Red Cloud FFA Dean Zimmerman 92 86 170 348 Green

17 631 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Brynnly Harrison 83 66 195 344 Green

18 729 St Paul FFA Jalee Haggerty 103 80 160 343 Green

19 749 St Paul FFA Covyn Larsen 117 84 140 341 Green

20 626 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Owen Smiley 99 91 150 340 Green

21 567 Cambridge FFA Micah Gerlach 97 92 150 339 Green

22 717 Southern Valley FFA Natalee Holste 94 86 155 335 Green

23 754 St Paul FFA Kamden Sack 115 98 120 333 Green

24 734 St Paul FFA Keislyn Poss 87 85 160 332 Green

25 684 Red Cloud FFA Mason Bolin 73 73 185 331 Green

26 736 St Paul FFA Maddox Quinn 78 82 170 330 Green

27 557 Cambridge FFA Trev Burke 90 80 160 330 Green

28 609 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Odessa Zadina 107 82 140 329 Green

29 607 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Lukas Fries 77 71 180 328 Green

30 608 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Carter Kuenning 104 84 140 328 Green

31 523 Alma FFA William Van Boening 73 67 185 325 Green

32 521 Alma FFA Alee Schicksnider 88 66 170 324 Green

33 710 Southern Valley FFA Mikah Schultz 106 87 130 323 Green

34 604 Hayes Center FFA Ava Hardin 107 100 115 322 Green

35 633 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Jasper Elledge 105 75 140 320 Green

36 505 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Briggs Hill  74 84 160 318 Green

37 517 Alma FFA Nolan Pfeil 94 79 145 318 Green

38 667 McCook FFA Issac Doyle, 77 69 170 316 Green

39 555 Cambridge FFA Carter Shoemaker 92 89 135 316 Green

40 594 Gothenburg FFA Carson Reiman 87 78 150 315 Green

41 559 Cambridge FFA Aspen Webb 96 94 125 315 Green

42 589 Gothenburg FFA Logan Feather 84 50 180 314 Green

43 752 St Paul FFA Beau Paro 92 77 145 314 Green

44 537 Blue Hill FFA Lauren Kohmetscher 95 87 130 312 Green

2023 AREA 3 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION ‐ Individual



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

45 504 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Carter Bickenstaff  81 90 140 311 Green

46 565 Cambridge FFA Jensyn Weiss 105 91 115 311 Green

47 615 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Miranda Spady 90 90 130 310 Green

48 595 Gothenburg FFA Jax Rickertsen 63 56 190 309 Green

49 532 Blue Hill FFA Dylan Auten 91 78 140 309 Green

50 628 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Hadley Ostdiek 81 65 160 306 Green

51 627 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Natalie Jacobitz 75 78 150 303 Green

52 508 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Trey Downey 82 84 135 301 Green

53 753 St Paul FFA Grady Ryan 96 82 120 298 Green

54 568 Cambridge FFA Brooklyn Holtze 104 84 110 298 Green

55 654 Loup City FFA Tayler Obermiller 97 70 130 297 Green

56 556 Cambridge FFA Roy Hoelscher 71 65 160 296 Green

57 612 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Braxton Chubb 92 74 130 296 Green

58 572 Cambridge FFA Ben Harris 70 64 160 294 Green

59 566 Cambridge FFA Jaysek Weiss 85 79 130 294 Green

60 720 Southern Valley FFA Jacob Rice 89 69 135 293 Green

61 735 St Paul FFA Casein Powell 67 65 160 292 Green

62 613 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Taylor Maddux 98 72 120 290 Green

63 755 St Paul FFA Isabelle Vieth 95 69 125 289

64 516 Alma FFA Isaiah Neal 70 57 160 287

65 558 Cambridge FFA Colton Perks 81 76 130 287

66 587 Gothenburg FFA Jack Aden 80 71 135 286

67 583 Franklin FFA Eldon Haack 38 64 180 282

68 740 St Paul FFA Makenzie Shreve 77 60 145 282

69 741 St Paul FFA Karina Smydra 68 74 140 282

70 543 Blue Hill FFA Macy Olsen 85 92 105 282

71 652 Loup City FFA Will Krolikowski 102 75 105 282

72 739 St Paul FFA Kael Scarborough 51 50 180 281

73 540 Blue Hill FFA Colten McNeill 71 60 150 281

74 546 Blue Hill FFA Pacey Weston 62 58 160 280

75 597 Gothenburg FFA Boone Tederman 81 44 155 280

76 651 Loup City FFA Eli Jaixen 96 89 95 280

77 636 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Kali Cassell 79 65 130 274

78 785 Wallace FFA Tyson Sullivan 74 67 130 271

79 635 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Maya Fanning 85 64 120 269

80 657 Loup City FFA Abby Eschliman 76 70 120 266

81 611 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Alyssa Schilke 60 75 130 265

82 660 McCook FFA Braceton Hauxwell 57 50 155 262

83 764 Sutton FFA Shannon Althouse 53 63 145 261

84 656 Loup City FFA Conrad Kaminski 98 160 258

85 638 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Bayleigh Bohlen 83 55 120 258

86 726 St Paul FFA Tayden Berggren 64 63 130 257

87 629 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Jace Hoelting 71 70 115 256

88 798 Kearney FFA Ryan Whalen 66 80 110 256

89 520 Alma FFA Parker Seyler 46 44 165 255

90 600 Hayes Center FFA Ayleen Hernandez 70 40 145 255



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

91 653 Loup City FFA Logan Spotanski 69 66 120 255

92 519 Alma FFA Joyles Schmidt 61 43 150 254

93 662 McCook FFA Hudson Dellevoet 69 45 140 254

94 590 Gothenburg FFA Evan Johnson 61 58 135 254

95 659 McCook FFA Blake Rodewald 74 64 115 253

96 783 Wallace FFA Josiah Peyton 89 64 100 253

97 719 Southern Valley FFA Alex Meyers 65 72 115 252

98 569 Cambridge FFA Elizabeth Kubik 74 73 105 252

99 603 Hayes Center FFA Grady Erickson 74 78 100 252

100 751 St Paul FFA Natalia Matlock 75 51 125 251

101 601 Hayes Center FFA Addison Richards 59 41 150 250

102 721 Southern Valley FFA Madalyn Schoen 74 56 120 250

103 503 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Wyatt Soncksen  72 77 100 249

104 564 Cambridge FFA Mallory Springer 83 91 75 249

105 728 St Paul FFA Alli Dugan 94 69 85 248

106 507 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Chloe Gooden  62 40 145 247

107 693 Red Cloud FFA Wyatt Giger 66 61 120 247

108 592 Gothenburg FFA Axel Jorgenson 60 61 125 246

109 763 Sutton FFA Zoey Salmon 69 67 110 246

110 700 Southern Valley FFA Keaton Broker 84 72 90 246

111 757 Sutherland FFA Chase Mathers 78 65 100 243

112 673 McCook FFA Josilin Miller 75 78 90 243

113 642 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Joel Hoelting 68 49 125 242

114 765 Sutton FFA Paige Stengel 62 49 130 241

115 632 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Monte Hajny 77 83 80 240

116 696 Red Cloud FFA Jake Shipman 55 54 130 239

117 655 Loup City FFA Emily Peters 61 68 110 239

118 643 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Adriyanna Mazour 69 65 105 239

119 733 St Paul FFA Aiden Lukasiewicz 45 53 140 238

120 554 Cambridge FFA Annabelle Taylor 57 66 115 238

121 768 Sutton FFA Shepleigh Ohrt 73 70 95 238

122 779 Wallace FFA Max Hanson 62 50 125 237

123 561 Cambridge FFA Joslyn Holtze 82 73 80 235

124 514 Alma FFA Gracie Fassler 82 44 105 231

125 545 Blue Hill FFA Kellen Schmidt 65 49 115 229

126 776 Wallace FFA Micah Garrison 68 51 110 229

127 762 Sutton FFA Grethe Andersen 81 53 95 229

128 663 McCook FFA Hayden Uerling 68 76 85 229

129 723 Southern Valley FFA James Weatherbee 66 61 100 227

130 698 Southern Valley FFA Sullivan Bantam 70 67 90 227

131 637 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Preslea Adams 44 57 125 226

132 687 Red Cloud FFA Bridgett Lockhart 71 30 125 226

133 770 Sutton FFA Kade Jones 63 53 110 226

134 669 McCook FFA Ariana Pate 58 63 105 226

135 506 Franklin FFA Archer Goosic 54 60 110 224

136 664 McCook FFA Derick Spencer 57 61 105 223



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

137 515 Alma FFA Clay Frecles 60 37 125 222

138 610 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Avery Beemer 55 57 110 222

139 518 Franklin FFA Ryan Bartels 68 59 95 222

140 562 Cambridge FFA Braydon Miller 84 63 75 222

141 661 McCook FFA Mason Roth 49 47 125 221

142 758 Sutherland FFA Taleigh Kadner 42 38 140 220

143 513 Alma FFA Josa Dunse 50 50 120 220

144 501 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Jordan Holstien  77 47 95 219

145 703 Southern Valley FFA Lorelle Horwart 64 64 90 218

146 644 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Avery Ostdiek 67 66 85 218

147 650 Loup City FFA Kole Goc 69 58 90 217

148 706 Southern Valley FFA Hayden Lans 69 56 90 215

149 538 Blue Hill FFA Devin Long 86 54 75 215

150 679 Red Cloud FFA Tyler Smith 47 32 135 214

151 777 Wallace FFA Maddison Gartrell 50 48 115 213

152 797 Kearney FFA Shane Kelley 57 51 105 213

153 665 McCook FFA Fatima Rodriguez 55 63 95 213

154 705 Southern Valley FFA Bennet Jorgenson 53 58 100 211

155 606 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Tate Teply 65 71 75 211

156 512 Alma FFA Ian Dunse 53 42 115 210

157 602 Hayes Center FFA Caylie Softley 52 42 115 209

158 510 Alma FFA Emma Banton 76 48 85 209

159 695 Red Cloud FFA Kolten Gay 51 32 125 208

160 732 St Paul FFA Parker Lentz 75 57 75 207

161 541 Blue Hill FFA Danelle Menke 55 46 105 206

162 670 McCook FFA Aaron Spencer 57 48 100 205

163 593 Gothenburg FFA Landon Mroczek 59 61 85 205

164 725 St Paul FFA Max Arntt 46 43 115 204

165 534 Blue Hill FFA Michaela Hargis 63 61 80 204

166 617 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Brittny White 45 47 110 202

167 775 Wallace FFA Colt Franklin 61 51 90 202

168 674 McCook FFA Quinton Meyers 56 40 105 201

169 766 Sutton FFA Elsa Andersen 55 44 100 199

170 616 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Jasmin Jenkins 39 19 140 198

171 571 Cambridge FFA Tate Cobb 61 56 80 197

172 536 Blue Hill FFA Leah Kent 57 49 90 196

173 668 McCook FFA Jacob Harms 55 56 85 196

174 671 McCook FFA Parker Nokes 54 57 85 196

175 761 Sutton FFA Camden Mau 58 37 100 195

176 578 Cozad FFA Rieker Spradlin 59 46 90 195

177 675 McCook FFA Baylee Snow 47 58 90 195

178 712 Southern Valley FFA Addelyn Warner 56 38 100 194

179 676 McCook FFA Kate Barenberg 54 55 85 194

180 677 Red Cloud FFA Cord Nichols 50 33 110 193

181 796 Kearney FFA Blake Softley 77 56 60 193

182 666 McCook FFA Miguel Camacho 39 38 115 192



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

183 614 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Alex Nelson 18 69 105 192

184 584 Franklin FFA Steele Marks 75 55 60 190

185 697 Southern Valley FFA Jackson Adams 61 43 85 189

186 579 Cozad FFA Emma Howerter 47 31 110 188

187 699 Southern Valley FFA Dawson Bieghler 39 59 90 188

188 634 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Victoria Koehler 57 46 85 188

189 682 Red Cloud FFA Beka Goebel 62 45 80 187

190 511 Alma FFA Isabelle Bewley 55 31 100 186

191 539 Blue Hill FFA Kenna McConville 57 59 70 186

192 714 Southern Valley FFA Matthew Clanton 40 44 100 184

193 782 Wallace FFA Kyle Melton 34 44 105 183

194 784 Wallace FFA Johnathan Ryan 49 34 100 183

195 591 Gothenburg FFA Mason May 55 48 80 183

196 596 Gothenburg FFA Joe Sabin 57 46 80 183

197 585 Franklin FFA Carter Trambly 49 43 90 182

198 722 Southern Valley FFA Kayden Smith 65 52 65 182

199 724 Southern Valley FFA Tate Weatherwax 67 60 55 182

200 773 Wallace FFA Nikkia Dickau 60 41 80 181

201 598 Hayes Center FFA Kade Broz 75 41 65 181

202 522 Alma FFA Logan Shrier 63 42 75 180

203 711 Southern Valley FFA Hayley Serfontein 48 67 65 180

204 544 Blue Hill FFA Ryler Rathjen 49 40 90 179

205 580 Cozad FFA Addison Howerter 48 41 90 179

206 573 Cambridge FFA Kyle Johnson 72 62 45 179

207 502 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Grace Andrews  48 55 75 178

208 778 Wallace FFA Jordyn Glunz 52 51 75 178

209 582 Franklin FFA Isaac Haack 33 44 100 177

210 586 Gothenburg FFA Cade Atkinson 65 52 60 177

211 630 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Ace Wulf 49 32 95 176

212 760 Sutherland FFA Addison Arvdal 41 29 100 170

213 681 Red Cloud FFA Kaylyn VanWey 46 34 90 170

214 599 Hayes Center FFA Braydon Cox 54 36 80 170

215 694 Red Cloud FFA Jaxon Snell 47 27 95 169

216 792 Callaway FFA Charli Pandorf 46 31 90 167

217 658 McCook FFA Ellie Siegfried 53 62 50 165

218 786 Wallace FFA Briseyda Vazquez 40 29 95 164

219 509 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Taydem Zodrow 48 41 75 164

220 716 Southern Valley FFA Lucas Green 42 46 75 163

221 788 Callaway FFA Jaxon Guthrie 40 36 85 161

222 774 Wallace FFA Reagan Finley 58 48 55 161

223 685 Red Cloud FFA Lukas Armstrong 69 47 45 161

224 780 Wallace FFA Ashtin Johns 38 33 85 156

225 680 Red Cloud FFA Trevin Smith 45 35 70 150

226 640 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Kade Peters 41 44 65 150

227 678 Red Cloud FFA Kayden Fur 52 37 60 149

228 690 Red Cloud FFA Arla Hansen 37 21 90 148



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

229 793 Callaway FFA Addison Stump 33 21 90 144

230 588 Gothenburg FFA Treyton Hillius 36 33 75 144

231 542 Blue Hill FFA MaKenna Niles 38 36 70 144

232 781 Wallace FFA Robbi Manary 44 39 60 143

233 672 McCook FFA Braden Fortin 51 54 35 140

234 641 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Camden Wehrman 49 16 70 135

235 701 Southern Valley FFA Peyton Brown 54 41 40 135

236 570 Cambridge FFA Braden Sandfort 58 30 40 128

237 715 Southern Valley FFA Caden Fletcher 25 47 55 127

238 718 Southern Valley FFA Prestin Horwart 63 63 126

239 581 Cozad FFA Gage Strauss 31 28 65 124

240 702 Southern Valley FFA Krayton Chesterman 58 61 119

241 691 Red Cloud FFA Payton Fountaine 39 38 35 112

242 683 Red Cloud FFA Gabbi Ellis 25 22 60 107

243 577 Cozad FFA Andrew Huntsman 25 33 45 103

244 574 Cambridge FFA Kaden Klumpe 46 44 0 90

245 689 Red Cloud FFA William Rasser 17 21 50 88

246 794 Callaway FFA Taytum Wiese 28 22 5 55



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

1 645 Loup City FFA Aiden Curlo 118 105 220 443 1629 Purple

646 Loup City FFA Jaymeson Gappa 116 94 215 425 1629 Purple

648 Loup City FFA Dillon Heil 109 95 195 399 1629 Purple

649 Loup City FFA Michael Kusek 64 73 225 362 1629 Purple

2 727 St Paul FFA Conner Douthit 91 90 215 396 1563 Blue

748 St Paul FFA Matthew Kramer 123 92 175 390 1563 Blue

742 St Paul FFA Layne Baker 111 103 175 389 1563 Blue

744 St Paul FFA Drew Becker 106 102 180 388 1563 Blue

3 745 St Paul FFA Emersen Hancock 110 99 175 384 1464 Red

756 St Paul FFA Gordon Coxbill 102 90 175 367 1464 Red

737 St Paul FFA Rylan Rasmussen 90 88 180 358 1464 Red

747 St Paul FFA Josef Kaslon 97 78 180 355 1464 Red

4 535 Blue Hill FFA Brady Karr 107 98 235 440 1448 White

533 Blue Hill FFA Ella Brenn 104 83 200 387 1448 White

537 Blue Hill FFA Lauren Kohmetscher 95 87 130 312 1448 White

532 Blue Hill FFA Dylan Auten 91 78 140 309 1448 White

5 639 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Maddy Laughlin 94 81 185 360 1364

631 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Brynnly Harrison 83 66 195 344 1364

626 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Owen Smiley 99 91 150 340 1364

633 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Jasper Elledge 105 75 140 320 1364

6 729 St Paul FFA Jalee Haggerty 103 80 160 343 1349

749 St Paul FFA Covyn Larsen 117 84 140 341 1349

754 St Paul FFA Kamden Sack 115 98 120 333 1349

734 St Paul FFA Keislyn Poss 87 85 160 332 1349

7 567 Cambridge FFA Micah Gerlach 97 92 150 339 1300

557 Cambridge FFA Trev Burke 90 80 160 330 1300

555 Cambridge FFA Carter Shoemaker 92 89 135 316 1300

559 Cambridge FFA Aspen Webb 96 94 125 315 1300

8 609 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Odessa Zadina 107 82 140 329 1295

607 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Lukas Fries 77 71 180 328 1295

608 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Carter Kuenning 104 84 140 328 1295

615 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Miranda Spady 90 90 130 310 1295

9 523 Alma FFA William Van Boening 73 67 185 325 1254

521 Alma FFA Alee Schicksnider 88 66 170 324 1254

517 Alma FFA Nolan Pfeil 94 79 145 318 1254

516 Alma FFA Isaiah Neal 70 57 160 287 1254

10 736 St Paul FFA Maddox Quinn 78 82 170 330 1234

752 St Paul FFA Beau Paro 92 77 145 314 1234

753 St Paul FFA Grady Ryan 96 82 120 298 1234

735 St Paul FFA Casein Powell 67 65 160 292 1234

11 594 Gothenburg FFA Carson Reiman 87 78 150 315 1224

589 Gothenburg FFA Logan Feather 84 50 180 314 1224

595 Gothenburg FFA Jax Rickertsen 63 56 190 309 1224

587 Gothenburg FFA Jack Aden 80 71 135 286 1224
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Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

12 717 Southern Valley FFA Natalee Holste 94 86 155 335 1203

710 Southern Valley FFA Mikah Schultz 106 87 130 323 1203

720 Southern Valley FFA Jacob Rice 89 69 135 293 1203

719 Southern Valley FFA Alex Meyers 65 72 115 252 1203

13 565 Cambridge FFA Jensyn Weiss 105 91 115 311 1199

568 Cambridge FFA Brooklyn Holtze 104 84 110 298 1199

556 Cambridge FFA Roy Hoelscher 71 65 160 296 1199

572 Cambridge FFA Ben Harris 70 64 160 294 1199

14 505 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Briggs Hill  74 84 160 318 1179

504 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Carter Bickenstaff  81 90 140 311 1179

508 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Trey Downey 82 84 135 301 1179

503 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Wyatt Soncksen  72 77 100 249 1179

15 688 Red Cloud FFA Dean Zimmerman 92 86 170 348 1165

684 Red Cloud FFA Mason Bolin 73 73 185 331 1165

693 Red Cloud FFA Wyatt Giger 66 61 120 247 1165

696 Red Cloud FFA Jake Shipman 55 54 130 239 1165

16 628 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Hadley Ostdiek 81 65 160 306 1152

627 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Natalie Jacobitz 75 78 150 303 1152

636 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Kali Cassell 79 65 130 274 1152

635 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Maya Fanning 85 64 120 269 1152

17 755 St Paul FFA Isabelle Vieth 95 69 125 289 1134

740 St Paul FFA Makenzie Shreve 77 60 145 282 1134

741 St Paul FFA Karina Smydra 68 74 140 282 1134

739 St Paul FFA Kael Scarborough 51 50 180 281 1134

18 654 Loup City FFA Tayler Obermiller 97 70 130 297 1125

652 Loup City FFA Will Krolikowski 102 75 105 282 1125

651 Loup City FFA Eli Jaixen 96 89 95 280 1125

657 Loup City FFA Abby Eschliman 76 70 120 266 1125

19 667 McCook FFA Issac Doyle, 77 69 170 316 1085

660 McCook FFA Braceton Hauxwell 57 50 155 262 1085

662 McCook FFA Hudson Dellevoet 69 45 140 254 1085

659 McCook FFA Blake Rodewald 74 64 115 253 1085

20 566 Cambridge FFA Jaysek Weiss 85 79 130 294 1082

558 Cambridge FFA Colton Perks 81 76 130 287 1082

569 Cambridge FFA Elizabeth Kubik 74 73 105 252 1082

564 Cambridge FFA Mallory Springer 83 91 75 249 1082

21 604 Hayes Center FFA Ava Hardin 107 100 115 322 1079

600 Hayes Center FFA Ayleen Hernandez 70 40 145 255 1079

603 Hayes Center FFA Grady Erickson 74 78 100 252 1079

601 Hayes Center FFA Addison Richards 59 41 150 250 1079

22 612 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Braxton Chubb 92 74 130 296 1073

613 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Taylor Maddux 98 72 120 290 1073

611 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Alyssa Schilke 60 75 130 265 1073

610 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Avery Beemer 55 57 110 222 1073



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

23 543 Blue Hill FFA Macy Olsen 85 92 105 282 1072

540 Blue Hill FFA Colten McNeill 71 60 150 281 1072

546 Blue Hill FFA Pacey Weston 62 58 160 280 1072

545 Blue Hill FFA Kellen Schmidt 65 49 115 229 1072

24 638 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Bayleigh Bohlen 83 55 120 258 996

629 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Jace Hoelting 71 70 115 256 996

642 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Joel Hoelting 68 49 125 242 996

632 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Monte Hajny 77 83 80 240 996

25 726 St Paul FFA Tayden Berggren 64 63 130 257 994

751 St Paul FFA Natalia Matlock 75 51 125 251 994

728 St Paul FFA Alli Dugan 94 69 85 248 994

733 St Paul FFA Aiden Lukasiewicz 45 53 140 238 994

26 785 Wallace FFA Tyson Sullivan 74 67 130 271 990

783 Wallace FFA Josiah Peyton 89 64 100 253 990

779 Wallace FFA Max Hanson 62 50 125 237 990

776 Wallace FFA Micah Garrison 68 51 110 229 990

27 764 Sutton FFA Shannon Althouse 53 63 145 261 986

763 Sutton FFA Zoey Salmon 69 67 110 246 986

765 Sutton FFA Paige Stengel 62 49 130 241 986

768 Sutton FFA Shepleigh Ohrt 73 70 95 238 986

28 597 Gothenburg FFA Boone Tederman 81 44 155 280 985

590 Gothenburg FFA Evan Johnson 61 58 135 254 985

592 Gothenburg FFA Axel Jorgenson 60 61 125 246 985

593 Gothenburg FFA Landon Mroczek 59 61 85 205 985

29 656 Loup City FFA Conrad Kaminski 98 160 258 969

653 Loup City FFA Logan Spotanski 69 66 120 255 969

655 Loup City FFA Emily Peters 61 68 110 239 969

650 Loup City FFA Kole Goc 69 58 90 217 969

30 520 Alma FFA Parker Seyler 46 44 165 255 962

519 Alma FFA Joyles Schmidt 61 43 150 254 962

514 Alma FFA Gracie Fassler 82 44 105 231 962

515 Alma FFA Clay Frecles 60 37 125 222 962

31 721 Southern Valley FFA Madalyn Schoen 74 56 120 250 950

700 Southern Valley FFA Keaton Broker 84 72 90 246 950

723 Southern Valley FFA James Weatherbee 66 61 100 227 950

698 Southern Valley FFA Sullivan Bantam 70 67 90 227 950

32 673 McCook FFA Josilin Miller 75 78 90 243 921

663 McCook FFA Hayden Uerling 68 76 85 229 921

669 McCook FFA Ariana Pate 58 63 105 226 921

664 McCook FFA Derick Spencer 57 61 105 223 921

33 583 Franklin FFA Eldon Haack 38 64 180 282 918

506 Franklin FFA Archer Goosic 54 60 110 224 918

518 Franklin FFA Ryan Bartels 68 59 95 222 918

584 Franklin FFA Steele Marks 75 55 60 190 918



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

34 554 Cambridge FFA Annabelle Taylor 57 66 115 238 892

561 Cambridge FFA Joslyn Holtze 82 73 80 235 892

562 Cambridge FFA Braydon Miller 84 63 75 222 892

571 Cambridge FFA Tate Cobb 61 56 80 197 892

35 643 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Adriyanna Mazour 69 65 105 239 871

637 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Preslea Adams 44 57 125 226 871

644 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Avery Ostdiek 67 66 85 218 871

634 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Victoria Koehler 57 46 85 188 871

36 762 Sutton FFA Grethe Andersen 81 53 95 229 849

770 Sutton FFA Kade Jones 63 53 110 226 849

766 Sutton FFA Elsa Andersen 55 44 100 199 849

761 Sutton FFA Camden Mau 58 37 100 195 849

37 687 Red Cloud FFA Bridgett Lockhart 71 30 125 226 841

679 Red Cloud FFA Tyler Smith 47 32 135 214 841

695 Red Cloud FFA Kolten Gay 51 32 125 208 841

677 Red Cloud FFA Cord Nichols 50 33 110 193 841

38 661 McCook FFA Mason Roth 49 47 125 221 840

665 McCook FFA Fatima Rodriguez 55 63 95 213 840

670 McCook FFA Aaron Spencer 57 48 100 205 840

674 McCook FFA Quinton Meyers 56 40 105 201 840

39 703 Southern Valley FFA Lorelle Horwart 64 64 90 218 838

706 Southern Valley FFA Hayden Lans 69 56 90 215 838

705 Southern Valley FFA Bennet Jorgenson 53 58 100 211 838

712 Southern Valley FFA Addelyn Warner 56 38 100 194 838

40 513 Alma FFA Josa Dunse 50 50 120 220 825

512 Alma FFA Ian Dunse 53 42 115 210 825

510 Alma FFA Emma Banton 76 48 85 209 825

511 Alma FFA Isabelle Bewley 55 31 100 186 825

41 538 Blue Hill FFA Devin Long 86 54 75 215 821

541 Blue Hill FFA Danelle Menke 55 46 105 206 821

534 Blue Hill FFA Michaela Hargis 63 61 80 204 821

536 Blue Hill FFA Leah Kent 57 49 90 196 821

42 507 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Chloe Gooden  62 40 145 247 808

501 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Jordan Holstien  77 47 95 219 808

502 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Grace Andrews  48 55 75 178 808

509 Arapahoe‐Holbrook FFA Taydem Zodrow 48 41 75 164 808

43 606 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Tate Teply 65 71 75 211 803

617 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Brittny White 45 47 110 202 803

616 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Jasmin Jenkins 39 19 140 198 803

614 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Alex Nelson 18 69 105 192 803

44/45 668 McCook FFA Jacob Harms 55 56 85 196 781

671 McCook FFA Parker Nokes 54 57 85 196 781

675 McCook FFA Baylee Snow 47 58 90 195 781

676 McCook FFA Kate Barenberg 54 55 85 194 781



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

44/45 777 Wallace FFA Maddison Gartrell 50 48 115 213 781

775 Wallace FFA Colt Franklin 61 51 90 202 781

782 Wallace FFA Kyle Melton 34 44 105 183 781

784 Wallace FFA Johnathan Ryan 49 34 100 183 781

46 697 Southern Valley FFA Jackson Adams 61 43 85 189 743

699 Southern Valley FFA Dawson Bieghler 39 59 90 188 743

714 Southern Valley FFA Matthew Clanton 40 44 100 184 743

722 Southern Valley FFA Kayden Smith 65 52 65 182 743

47 591 Gothenburg FFA Mason May 55 48 80 183 687

596 Gothenburg FFA Joe Sabin 57 46 80 183 687

586 Gothenburg FFA Cade Atkinson 65 52 60 177 687

588 Gothenburg FFA Treyton Hillius 36 33 75 144 687

48 682 Red Cloud FFA Beka Goebel 62 45 80 187 687

681 Red Cloud FFA Kaylyn VanWey 46 34 90 170 687

694 Red Cloud FFA Jaxon Snell 47 27 95 169 687

685 Red Cloud FFA Lukas Armstrong 69 47 45 161 687

49 578 Cozad FFA Rieker Spradlin 59 46 90 195 686

579 Cozad FFA Emma Howerter 47 31 110 188 686

580 Cozad FFA Addison Howerter 48 41 90 179 686

581 Cozad FFA Gage Strauss 31 28 65 124 686

50 773 Wallace FFA Nikkia Dickau 60 41 80 181 684

778 Wallace FFA Jordyn Glunz 52 51 75 178 684

786 Wallace FFA Briseyda Vazquez 40 29 95 164 684

774 Wallace FFA Reagan Finley 58 48 55 161 684

51 798 Kearney FFA Ryan Whalen 66 80 110 256 662

797 Kearney FFA Shane Kelley 57 51 105 213 662

796 Kearney FFA Blake Softley 77 56 60 193 662

52 724 Southern Valley FFA Tate Weatherwax 67 60 55 182 660

711 Southern Valley FFA Hayley Serfontein 48 67 65 180 660

716 Southern Valley FFA Lucas Green 42 46 75 163 660

701 Southern Valley FFA Peyton Brown 54 41 40 135 660

53 757 Sutherland FFA Chase Mathers 78 65 100 243 633

758 Sutherland FFA Taleigh Kadner 42 38 140 220 633

760 Sutherland FFA Addison Arvdal 41 29 100 170 633

54 602 Hayes Center FFA Caylie Softley 52 42 115 209 560

598 Hayes Center FFA Kade Broz 75 41 65 181 560

599 Hayes Center FFA Braydon Cox 54 36 80 170 560

55 680 Red Cloud FFA Trevin Smith 45 35 70 150 559

678 Red Cloud FFA Kayden Fur 52 37 60 149 559

690 Red Cloud FFA Arla Hansen 37 21 90 148 559

691 Red Cloud FFA Payton Fountaine 39 38 35 112 559

56 792 Callaway FFA Charli Pandorf 46 31 90 167 527

788 Callaway FFA Jaxon Guthrie 40 36 85 161 527

793 Callaway FFA Addison Stump 33 21 90 144 527

794 Callaway FFA Taytum Wiese 28 22 5 55 527



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

57 539 Blue Hill FFA Kenna McConville 57 59 70 186 509

544 Blue Hill FFA Ryler Rathjen 49 40 90 179 509

542 Blue Hill FFA MaKenna Niles 38 36 70 144 509

58 666 McCook FFA Miguel Camacho 39 38 115 192 497

658 McCook FFA Ellie Siegfried 53 62 50 165 497

672 McCook FFA Braden Fortin 51 54 35 140 497

59 630 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Ace Wulf 49 32 95 176 461

640 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Kade Peters 41 44 65 150 461

641 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Camden Wehrman 49 16 70 135 461

60 732 St Paul FFA Parker Lentz 75 57 75 207 411

725 St Paul FFA Max Arntt 46 43 115 204 411

61 573 Cambridge FFA Kyle Johnson 72 62 45 179 397

570 Cambridge FFA Braden Sandfort 58 30 40 128 397

574 Cambridge FFA Kaden Klumpe 46 44 0 90 397

62 715 Southern Valley FFA Caden Fletcher 25 47 55 127 372

718 Southern Valley FFA Prestin Horwart 63 63 126 372

702 Southern Valley FFA Krayton Chesterman 58 61 119 372

63 585 Franklin FFA Carter Trambly 49 43 90 182 359

582 Franklin FFA Isaac Haack 33 44 100 177 359

64 780 Wallace FFA Ashtin Johns 38 33 85 156 299

781 Wallace FFA Robbi Manary 44 39 60 143 299

65 683 Red Cloud FFA Gabbi Ellis 25 22 60 107 195

689 Red Cloud FFA William Rasser 17 21 50 88 195

66 522 Alma FFA Logan Shrier 63 42 75 180 180

67 577 Cozad FFA Andrew Huntsman 25 33 45 103 103



Place ID # School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

1 17 St Paul FFA Boyd Bowder 132 127 250 509 Purple

2 13 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Fay Statz 125 122 240 487 Blue

3 14 Loup City FFA Cale Harrington 132 118 235 485 Red

4 1 Alma FFA Ben Robison 114 101 240 455 White

5 2 Blue Hill FFA Melissa Bonifas 110 124 195 429

6 15 Red Cloud FFA Miranda Steinkruger 108 95 205 408

7 6 Gothenburg FFA Tim Negley 117 89 200 406

8 8 Kearney FFA Sheridan Swotek 109 88 195 392

9 7 Imperial (Chase County FFA) Jason Speck 107 86 180 373

10 12 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Adam Theer 81 64 225 370

11 10 Kearney FFA Spencer Noble 97 97 160 354

12 9 Kearney FFA Madi Marker 87 75 170 332

13 11 Lawrence‐Nelson FFA Kylie Kinley 103 87 135 325

14 5 Franklin FFA Grant Lewandowski 97 89 110 296

15 4 Franklin FFA Hunter Hill 84 70 125 279

2023 AREA ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

ADULT DIVISION


